
$4.35 $4.95 $5.45

COLD BREW NITRO BREW
$4.25 $4.75 $5.75

$4.25LATTE

$3.25AMERICANO $4.25CHAI LATTE

$3.25$4.80

$3.75 $4.80

$3.45$3.55

$2.85 $3.55

$2.95HOT COCOA

$4.25 $4.75 $5.75

CARAMEL BLONDIE
CARAMEL & VANILLA

CARAMEL BLONDIE
CARAMEL & VANILLA

CINNAMON DULCE
BROWN SUGAR CINNAMON & CARAMEL (CINNAMON ROLL)

IRISH SIN
IRISH CREAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE
MACADAMIA
WHITE CHOCOLATE & MACADAMIA NUT

151 CARAMEL MOCHA
CARAMEL WITH CREAMY CHOCOLATE MILK 

SNICKERS
HAZELNUT & CARAMEL MOCHA
MADE WITH CHOCOLATE MILK

GERMAN
CHOCOLATE
COCONUT & CARAMEL
MADE WITH CHOCOLATE MILK

FRENCH TOAST
WHITE CHOCOLATE

BROWN SUGAR CINNAMON

151 MOCHA
DARK CHOCOLATE & MILK

SNICKERS
HAZELNUT & CARAMEL 

MADE WITH CHOCOLATE MILK 

151 COFFEE
$5.25 $5.95 $7.45

FROZENICED or HOT

+$.70

ADD
EXTRA 

SHOT

FOR MORE
DRINKS 

SCAN
QR CODE



FOR MORE
DRINKS 

SCAN
QR CODE

REFRESHERS $3.45 $3.95 $4.45

MANGO
DREAM

PURPLE
DRAGON
LAVENDER
MANGO
DICED DRAGON FRUIT
COCONUT CREAM

MANGO PUREE
SF VANILLA
DICED MANGO
COCONUT CREAM

strawberry
passion fruit
strawberries
coconut milk 

PINK 
DRINK

+$1.00 PEACHES
& CREAM
PEACH PUREE
VANILLA CREAM

+$1.00

ADD
CAFFEINE

SMOOTH CLASSIC
PEPSI - COCONUT, VANILLA, 
HALF & HALF

JUST DEW IT
MT. DEW - STRAWBERRY &
MANGO PUREE

DR. FEEL GOOD
DR. PEPPER - RASPBERRY
PUREE & COCONUT CREAM

TEXAS SPECIAL
DR. PEPPER - VANILLA &
COCONUT CREAM

CAST AWAY
SPRITE - COCONUT, 
MANGO PUREE & FRESH LIME SLICE

BUTTER BREW
ROOT BEER - BUTTERSCOTCH &
VANILLA CREAM

DIRTY POP $2.45 $2.95 $3.45 +$1.00

ADD
CAFFEINE



$3.95 $4.95 $5.95

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
PINA COLADA

GEORGIA PEACH
STRAWBERRY & PEACH

ALOHA
STRAWBERRY, MANGO & PINEAPPLE

SMOOTHIES

TIGERS BLOOD 
STRAWBERRY & COCONUT 

STARRY NIGHT
RED RASPBERRY & BLUE RASPBERRY

JOLLY RANCHER
BLUE RASPBERRY & GREEN APPLE

OCEAN WATER
BLUE RASPBERRY, LIME & COCONUT

$2.50HOT COCOA

$2.95SMOOTHIE

$1.50CHOCOLATE
MILK
APPLE JUICE $1.50

HOT CIDER $1.95

KIDSKIDS
$2.95 $3.45$2.55

INFUSED

$2.45 $2.95$2.05

TEA

GEORGIA
PEACH
STRAWBERRY & PEACH

POMEKAZI
POMEGRANATE & 
PEACH

BERRY
REFRESHER
STRAWBERRY & RASPBERRY

SWEET TEA
BLACK TEA WITH 
CANE SUGAR

TEAS
BLACK

or
GREEN

$3.35 $4.35 $5.45 $3.95 $4.95 $5.95

151 ENERGY
ICED FROZEN

+$1.00
Extra Caffeine
Jack it up

FOR MORE
DRINKS 

SCAN
QR CODE


